

## MISS HUMBLE RODEO PAGEANT

General Information



Our goal at Miss Humble Rodeo is to encourage all girls of every background, size, ethnicity, talent, and interests to embrace their unique qualities and strengths. This experience will help build confidence, make new friends and learn the value of good sportsmanship and community service.

Your pageant day will be filled with fun and excitement as we celebrate each one of you and make you feel as special as we know you are. We want to empower each contestant so that when she leaves she knows she is capable of stepping out and reaching for her dreams.

To begin this journey with us please take a moment to look through this information packet with your parents or guardian. The packet is full of pertinent information for your participation in the 2023 Miss Humble Rodeo and Miss Teen Rodeo Pageants. Inside you will find answers to many questions you may have. For example: The entry fees and deadlines, what the Areas of Competition are, and what you will need to bring with you. We have also included a checklist of all the paperwork that needs to be filled out and turned back in.

We also have two additional categories a MISS HUMBLE RODEO PRINCESS category and a MISS HUMBLE RODEO SWEETHEART. These are NOT competitive categories. The MHR Princess is a mentor program with a limited number of availabilities. If you have younger siblings, cousins, friends with younger family members, etc. Let them know about this special program. It's for all girls ages 6-12. They ALL will receive an official crown and embroidered sash and will get to be part of the pageant production. The MHR Sweetheart is a category for girls with special needs. They will receive an official crown, embroidered sash and will get to be part of the pages 6-19. There is more information in the Miss Humble Rodeo Princess and Miss Humble Rodeo Sweetheart information packet.

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to call us or email us at 713-828-3955 or <a href="mailto:pageant@humblerodeo.com">pageant@humblerodeo.com</a>. We are here to help you!! We look forward to seeing you on stage!

Thank you,

Tonnie Geiser and Nikki Adams Miss Humble Rodeo Pageant Co-Chairs